Cambridge North Railway Station -
Milton Park & Ride - Bar Hill - Alconbury Weald

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Notes :

Alconbury
Staff Bus

Cambridge, Cambridge North Railway Station

Milton, Milton Park & Ride

Bar Hill, Saxon Way, Tesco

Alconbury Weald, Enterprise Campus, Cambs CC Civic Headquarters

07:55
08:05
08:20
08:45

Alconbury Weald - Bar Hill - Milton Park & Ride -
Cambridge North Railway Station

Alconbury
Staff Bus

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
Notes :

Alconbury Weald, Enterprise Campus, Cambs CC Civic Headquarters
Bar Hill, Saxon Way, Tesco

Milton, Milton Park & Ride

Cambridge, Cambridge North Railway Station

17:15
17:40
17:55
18:05




