Cambridge North Railway Station - Milton Park & Ride - Bar Hill - Alconbury Weald

Alconbury Staff Bus

MONDAT TO FRIDAT	
N	lotes :
Cambridge, Cambridge North Railway Station	07:55
Milton, Milton Park & Ride	08:05
Bar Hill, Saxon Way, Tesco	08:20
Alconbury Weald, Enterprise Campus, Cambs CC Civic Headquarters	08:45

Alconbury Weald - Bar Hill - Milton Park & Ride - Alconbury Cambridge North Railway Station Staff Bus

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Notes :	
Alconbury Weald, Enterprise Campus, Cambs CC Civic Headquarters	17:15
Bar Hill, Saxon Way, Tesco	17:40
Milton, Milton Park & Ride	17:55
Cambridge, Cambridge North Railway Station	18:05